
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 26 JUL 2021

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 HR

2 BL

3 MZ

4 AR

5 HB

6 MD

7 MN

8 MR

9 MA

10 MJ

11 AM

12 SK
 06:06
 14:03
 18:51
 0 :23

 0.0
 3.8
 0.8
 3.1

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- AL KARAMA 

M.T- SLOMAN HERMES 

M.V- EAST WIND 1 

INDUS DOLPHIN -DREDGER

M.V- MERATUS JAYAWIJAYA 

M.V- N AMALTHIA 

M.T- PGC PATREAS 

M.T- AL JASSASIYA 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- AL SALAM -II 

M.V- KIRAN BOSPHORUS 

M.V- MEDI HIROSHIMA 

 199.90

 145.15

 169.26

 108.00

 270.36

 224.95

 117.02

 285.40

 183.00

 228.00

 199.90

 199.00

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

AL-PINE MARINE

CRESENT OCEAN
MARINE

PQA

MAERSK PAK

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

OCEAN SERVICES

29761

29770

29760

17597

29803

29697

29805

29801

24826

29773

29755

29746

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

DREDGER
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

11037

986

34000

11950

1379

49016

NIL

117886

1516

12000

NIL

30524

5555

127

2287

859

3195

NIL

6000

NIL

NIL

12701

270

NIL

2476

NIL

60025

1699

11000

3050

33

3400

2800

23000

NO WORK

46638

NO WORK

27000

MD

HB

MD

HR

MN

HB

AM

KA / BL

SG

MD / MR

SK

SK

18/07

24/07

20/07

07/03

24/07

09/07

25/07

24/07

28/06

24/07

25/07

24/07

 15:46

 15:00

 19:25

  6:20

 18:30

 11:15

 13:00

 12:18

  7:00

 15:00

 13:30

 16:30

51000

15000

1412

65117

3070

140886

3992

58638

60025

59223

26/07/21

26/07/21

26/07/21

26/07/21

  6:35

  6:15

  6:00

  8:45
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

228.94

199.9

199.98

145

179.5

228

189.99

225

179.88

189.99

227.5

225

177.21

228.48

178.8

228.6

189.99

149.79

198

189.99

246.8

M.V- BULK GREECE 

M.V- BAO RUN 

M.V- TAI SUMMIT 

M.T- SLOMAN HEBE 

M.V- WOLONG SONG 

M.T- MUSKIE 

M.V- OCEAN SUCCESS 

M.V- ALWINE OLDEN DROFF 

M.T- SEA HELIOS 

M.V- NEW VICTORY 

M.T- PRESTIGIOUS 

M.V- INDIAN SOLIDARITY 

M.T- ABLE SAILOR 

M.T- SCF PRIME 

M.V- PAC ATHENA 

M.T- HELLESPONT PROGRESS 

M.V- DORADO 

M.T- WEALTHY LOYAL 

M.V- LAUSANNE 

M.V- ESPERIA 

M.T- SEA TIGER 

12.95

13

4

8.8

9.6

11.6

12.86

10

9.55

11.01

13

13

10

13

8.83

8.4

9.7

9.7

12.99

9.41

12.6

12.95

13

6.5

8.8

9.6

11.6

12.86

10

9.55

11.01

13

13

10

13

8.83

8.4

9.7

9.7

12.99

9.41

12.6

29734

29767

29774

29779

29781

29777

29780

29782

29785

29783

29792

29789

29791

29798

29797

29793

29794

29800

29804

29799

29808

12/07/21

18/07/21

19/07/21

20/07/21

20/07/21

20/07/21

20/07/21

21/07/21

21/07/21

21/07/21

22/07/21

22/07/21

22/07/21

23/07/21

23/07/21

23/07/21

23/07/21

24/07/21

24/07/21

24/07/21

25/07/21

 08:12

 07:30

 10:00

 14:54

 23:30

 09:54

 22:30

 06:00

 11:30

 07:05

 19:20

 10:40

 19:00

 15:00

 13:42

 0 :10

 04:30

 04:12

 19:18

 02:54

 19:48

WMA SHIPCARE

WILHELMSEN SHIP

GLOBAL MARITIME

AL-PINE MARINE

COSCO SAEED

AL-PINE MARINE

POSEIDON SHIPPIN

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

SINOTRANS LOGIST

AL-PINE MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIP

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

SINOTRANS LOGIST

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIP

MARITIME AGENCIE

AL-PINE MARINE

PANAMA

HONGKONG

PANAMA

ANTIGOVA

HONGKONG

M.ISLAND

HONGKONG

LIBERIA

MALTA

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

LIBERIA

HONGKONG

LIBERIA

SINGAPORE

BRITISH

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

SW.LAND

LIBERIA

LIBERIA

SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
STEEL BILLETS
  M.Ton
LSFO
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
P/G.CARGO
  M.Ton
CONDENSER
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

BRAZIL

RICHARDS BAY

PQA

MALAYSIA

CHINA

FUJAYRAH

RICHARDS BAY

INDONESIA

FUJAYRAH

RICHARDS BAY

SINGAPORE

AUSTRALIA

INDONESIA

FUJAYRAH

CHINA

PQA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

USA

JAPAN

CITRA BAQRAN

67190

59432

43100

15500

9910

54000

55304

58450

31880

50998

62201

66332

26010

59564

6738

46491

24000

17500

58502

25133

44000

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT
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151.58

189.93

127.2

334

284.71

M.V- PAULA 

M.V- MEDI HAKATA 

M.T- CHANG YOUNG 

M.V- MSC PARIS 

M.V- GLEN CANYON 

6.7

12.94

8.3

12

12.4

6.7

12.94

8.3

12

12.4

29806

29807

29809

29811

29810

25/07/21

25/07/21

26/07/21

26/07/21

26/07/21

 12:24

 14:30

 06:18

 08:00

 08:00

OCEAN WORLD

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

MSC PAKISTAN

OCEAN NETWORK E

ANTIGUA BR

PANAMA

S KOREA

PANAMA

LIBERIA

L.P.G
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
PARAXYLENE
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

OMAN

RICHARDS BAY

KUWAIT

3564

35560

9526
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M.V- SEAGO BREMERHAVEN 1

Ship Name

26-JUL-21  15:00 CONTAINERS MAERSK PAK

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

12

26

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- AL JASSASIYA  will sail from EETL @ 05:30 hrs (BL),(AR)

2 M.V- MERATUS JAYAWIJAYA  will sail from QICT-V @ 06:00 hrs (MN)

3 M.T- SLOMAN HERMES  will sail from LCT @ 06:00 hrs (HB)

4 M.T- AL SALAM -II  will sail from FOTCO @ 08:00 hrs (SK),(MR)

5 M.T- PGC PATREAS  will sail from EVTL @ 15:30 hrs (AM)

6 M.V- MEDI HIROSHIMA  will sail from PIBT @ 16:00 hrs (SK)

7 M.V- GLEN CANYON  will berth to QICT-VII @ 11:00 hrs (QN),(MD)

8 M.V- MSC PARIS  will berth to QT2-II @ 11:15 hrs (KA),(MN)

9 M.V- SEAGO BREMERHAVEN  will berth to QICT-V @ 18:00 hrs (HB),(MJ)

10 M.T- CHANG YOUNG  will berth to EVTL @ 18:30 hrs (MZ)

11 M.T- SEA HELIOS  will berth to FOTCO @ 14:00 hrs (HB)

12 M.T- PROSPERITY  will berth from O/ANCH. to LCT @ 12:00 hrs (AR)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7258

8503

1632

3052

2970
39

2297

1560

488

258

400
564

33

168

264

211

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 Daily Shipping Remarks :
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29697


